Engineering grade giant electric screen with heavy
duty motor is the best choice for projection at
stage, hall, lecture theater.
G
IA
N
T
 E

C
R
E
E
N
GIANT ENGINEERING ELECTRIC SCREEN
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border(mm) Product Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W(kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side
4:3 Video Format
GTW150200 250"(150"x200") 3810 5080 50/50/50 5380x165x220 5430x210x270 50.0 60.0
GTW180240 300"(180"x240") 4572 6096 50/50/50 6396x200x260 6446x250x310 70.0 80.0
GTW210280 350"(210"x280") 5334 7112 50/50/50 7650x220x350 7700x270x400 90.0 100.0
GTW240320 400"(240"x320") 6096 8218 50/50/50 8650x220x350 8700x270x400 110.0 120.0
16:9 HDTV Format
GTW122218 250”(122”x218”) 3099 5537 300/50/50 5800x165x220 5850x210x270 50.0 60.0
GTW147261 300”(147”x261”) 3734 6629 300/50/50 6930x200x260 6980x250x310 70.0 80.0
GTW171305 350”(171”x305”) 4343 7747 300/50/50 8270x220x350 8320x270x400 90.0 100.0
GTW196348 400”(196”x348”) 4978 8839 300/50/50 9380x250x350 9430x300x400 110.0 120.0
HEAVY DUTY MOTOR IN-LINE SWITCH
BEARING SUPPORT
DURABLE
Make of high quality steel in